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Pup - 4x60 - Dames
Reeks: 1
   1 3255 Reddé Lena 2011 AVR 33.84 (PR) -0,81
      3258 Maes Ilone 2011 AVR
      4669 Boddin Aurelie 2011 AVR
      3749 Allemeersch Laure 2012 AVR
   7 4516 Cool Renée 2012 AVR 39.70 3,04
      5258 Wybo Jill 2012 AVR
      3257 Devreese Lizet 2011 AVR
      4378 Huysentruyt Cara 2011 AVR

Pup - 4x60 - Heren
Reeks: 1
   2 75 Suffys Mitch 2012 AVR 35.75 (PR) -1,36
       604 Schoonbaert Charles 2012 AVR
       844 Hoverbeke Klaas 2012 AVR
       606 Segers Robbe 2012 AVR

Pup - 3x600 - Dames
Reeks: 1
   3 3255 Reddé Lena 2011 AVR 6:06.71 9,47
      3258 Maes Ilone 2011 AVR
      4669 Boddin Aurelie 2011 AVR
   7 4516 Cool Renée 2012 AVR 6:51.22 7,42
      3257 Devreese Lizet 2011 AVR
      4378 Huysentruyt Cara 2011 AVR

Pup - 3x600 - Heren
Reeks: 1
   6 75 Suffys Mitch 2012 AVR 6:29.11 (PR) -
        73 Vanhuysse Xander 2011 AVR
       844 Hoverbeke Klaas 2012 AVR
  11 604 Schoonbaert Charles 2012 AVR 6:55.97 14,94
       606 Segers Robbe 2012 AVR
       605 Liefhooghe Arnaud 2012 AVR

Min - 4x80 - Dames
Reeks: 1
   3 7335 Terryn Lana 2009 AVR 44.01 (PR) -0,63
      7336 Duprez Margaux 2010 AVR
      8393 Claeys Imani 2010 AVR
      6761 Debucquoy Lisa 2009 AVR
   7 7190 Schoonbaert Celeste 2010 AVR 47.50 (PR) -1,02
      6758 Vervaeke Mila 2010 AVR
      7188 Vanwildemeersch Yana 2010 AVR
      7191 Liefhooghe Renée 2010 AVR
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Min - 4x80 - Heren
Reeks: 1
   2 3963 Suffys Chase 2010 AVR 42.50 (PR) -
      5650 Saint Germain Mattis 2010 AVR
      5122 Verhaeghe Louis 2009 AVR
      5487 Hammache Flor 2009 AVR

Min - 3x600 - Dames
Reeks: 1
   4 7335 Terryn Lana 2009 AVR 5:43.41 0,92
      6758 Vervaeke Mila 2010 AVR
      7191 Liefhooghe Renée 2010 AVR
   7 7190 Schoonbaert Celeste 2010 AVR 6:21.87 (PR) -
      7188 Vanwildemeersch Yana 2010 AVR
      8393 Claeys Imani 2010 AVR

Min - 3x600 - Heren
Reeks: 1
   4 3963 Suffys Chase 2010 AVR 5:27.28 (PR) -53,17
      3962 Devos Arthur 2009 AVR
      5650 Saint Germain Mattis 2010 AVR

Cad - 4x100 - Dames
Reeks: 1
   5 428 Saint Germain Amelie 2007 AVR 54.65 (PR) -5,67
       426 De Pauw Fran 2008 AVR
       861 Himbrecht Alexi 2008 AVR
      1126 Decleir Florence 2007 AVR

Cad - 4x800 - Heren
Reeks: 1
   1 36 Lagrou Jonas 2007 AVR 9:24.57 (PR) -
        35 Lagrou Ewoud 2008 AVR
       289 Roelens Amani 2008 AVR
       432 Depont Niels 2007 AVR

Sch - 4x800 - Heren
Reeks: 1
   2 2604 Vanderiviere Nand 2005 AVR 8:48.68 9,39
      2171 Spriet Alex 2006 AVR
      2167 Lagrou Jeroen 2005 AVR
      2602 Depotter Arne 2005 AVR

AC - 4x400 - Heren
Reeks: 1 (SEN)
   3 40 Cneut Lukas 2007 AVR 3:43.52 (PR) -
      2676 Bekaert Joppe 2005 AVR
      2536 Van Den Broucke Stan 2006 AVR
      2602 Depotter Arne 2005 AVR
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AC - 4x800 - Dames
Reeks: 1 (SEN)
   1 1019 Vens Saskia 1988 AVR 9:59.36 (PR) -12,20
      1213 Boone Emma 1997 AVR
      1722 Musseeuw Jolien 1994 AVR
      1152 Vandepoele Jana 1996 AVR

AC - 4x800 - Heren
Reeks: 1 (SEN)
   3 264 Idrizi Rahmon 2003 AVR 8:45.78 12,52
       263 Depotter Robbe 2003 AVR
      1232 Hoornaert Mathias 2000 AVR
      2432 Bouckaert Warre 2001 AVR

AC - 4x1500 - Heren
Reeks: 1 (SEN)
   1 263 Depotter Robbe 2003 AVR 18:27.46 (PR) -
      1232 Hoornaert Mathias 2000 AVR
      2432 Bouckaert Warre 2001 AVR
      2555 Van Bruaene Simon 1995 AVR


